
Jr Poles Saturday

Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.873 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $41.00 5

2 21.648 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $34.00 4

3 21.676 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $27.00 3

4 23.977 Foemmel, Torey Cali $20.00 2

5 33.317 Yates, Natalie Daphne $14.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.2 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

0 20.297 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.754 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 23.06 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

0 28.774 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 28.863 Nelson, Emma Elvis $0.00 0

0 30.803 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 0

0 38.802 Wills, Amber Bennie $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.372 Champeau, John Jasta $71.00 5

2 20.873 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $53.00 4

3 21.046 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $35.00 3

4 21.184 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $18.00 2

5 21.648 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 1

6 21.676 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

7 21.988 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

2D

1 22.456 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $47.00 5

2 22.998 Nelson, Emma Elvis $35.00 4

3 23.587 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $24.00 3

4 24.794 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $12.00 2

5 26.836 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 1

6 28.756 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

7 29.6 Gritzuk, Ally Indy $0.00 0

8 33.555 Smith, Emily Candy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.2 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

0 20.297 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.391 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 21.491 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 30.803 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 0

0 36.268 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 96  Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.645 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $156.00 5

2 12.785 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $123.00 4

3 12.91 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $101.00 0

4 12.97 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $78.00 3

5 13.023 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $56.00 2

6 13.026 Balzer, Adrian Marti $45.00 1

7 13.035 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

8 13.041 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

9 13.047 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

2D

1 13.317 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $134.00 5

2 13.345 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $105.00 4

3 13.361 Shortt, Lacey Flirt $86.00 3

4 13.369 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $67.00 2

5 13.432 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $48.00 1

6 13.46 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $38.00 0

7 13.469 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

8 13.47 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

9 13.529 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

10 13.543 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

11 13.57 King, Bree Judys Red Stone $0.00 0

12 13.58 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

13 13.582 Schupp, Rose Just Dashin Past Ya $0.00 0

14 13.615 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00 0

15 13.644 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

3D

1 13.658 Champeau, John Jasta $89.00 5

2 13.672 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $70.00 4

3 13.685 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $57.00 3

4 13.764 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $45.00 2

5 13.776 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $32.00 0

6 13.787 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $26.00 1

7 13.797 Eberl, Adrienne Carbon $0.00 0

8 13.803 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

9 13.87 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

10 13.87 Lord, Janell BF Bring It Girlfriend $0.00 0

11 13.904 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

12 13.918 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

13 13.922 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

14 13.939 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

15 14.024 Paulitch, Dione Sr Firen With Cash $0.00 0

16 14.064 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

17 14.123 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $0.00 0



18 14.135 Wills, Amber Bennie $0.00 0

4D

1 14.168 Cayemberg, Chelsea $67.00 5

2 14.173 Podorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $53.00 4

3 14.306 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $43.00 3

4 14.314 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $34.00 2

5 14.319 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $24.00 1

6 14.321 Dachs, Abby Hickory $19.00 0

7 14.402 Nass, Kim Sherrys Rump Shaker $0.00 0

8 14.486 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

9 14.524 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00 0

10 14.611 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

11 14.62 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

12 14.756 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00 0

13 14.804 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

14 14.968 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

15 15.282 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

16 15.378 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

17 15.571 Foemmel, Torey Cali $0.00 0

18 16.27 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

19 16.616 Vanden Bosch, Terry Boone $0.00 0

20 17.069 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 0

21 18.915 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 0 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

0 2.082 Rochon, Shaydi Fame $0.00 0

0 2.211 Bloedow, Amanda Gunner $0.00 0

0 11.822 Nelson, Emma Elvis $0.00 0

0 12.831 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.097 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 13.184 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0

0 13.335 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 13.509 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 13.549 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 13.576 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.659 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

0 13.803 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.848 Paulitch, Dione Ms. Hollywood Yankee $0.00 0

0 13.852 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

0 13.879 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.935 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00 0

0 14.211 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.337 Jansen, Mary Ann Peso $0.00 0

0 14.752 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

0 14.864 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0



0 15.077 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 15.157 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00 0

0 15.393 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 15.397 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 15.71 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0

0 17.401 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

0 24.774 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 27.801 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00 0

0 31.306 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00 0

0 36.689 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 38.494 Diederich, Nikki Remy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.785 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $83.00 5

2 13.023 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $62.00 0

3 13.047 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $42.00 4

4 13.115 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $21.00 3

5 13.231 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 2

2D

1 13.52 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $50.00 5

2 13.543 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $37.00 4

3 13.582 Schupp, Rose Just Dashin Past Ya $25.00 3

4 13.644 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $12.00 2

5 13.685 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

3D

1 13.803 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $33.00 5

2 13.87 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $21.00 3.5

3 13.87 Lord, Janell BF Bring It Girlfriend $21.00 3.5

4 13.909 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $8.00 2

5 13.922 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 1

6 13.977 Paulitch, Dione Sr Firen With Cash $0.00 0

7 14.064 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 14.306 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

9 15.238 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 15.242 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

11 19.241 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

12 27.751 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.803 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.848 Paulitch, Dione Ms. Hollywood Yankee $0.00 0

0 13.917 Spencer, Sheree Channel Memories $0.00 0

0 13.935 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00 0

0 14.073 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.337 Jansen, Mary Ann Peso $0.00 0

0 15.077 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 17.134 Vanden Bosch, Terry Boone $0.00 0

0 17.401 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

0 18.423 Diederich, Nikki Remy $0.00 0

0 22.428 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.645 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $107.00

2 12.97 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $64.00

3 13.041 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $43.00

2D

1 13.198 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $129.00

3D

1 13.658 Champeau, John Jasta $34.00

2 13.787 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $26.00

3 13.901 Podorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $17.00

4 13.904 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $9.00

5 13.939 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

6 14.013 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

7 14.047 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00

8 14.145 King, Bree PS PJS Lightnin Chex $0.00

9 14.279 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

10 14.319 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

11 14.319 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

12 14.532 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00

13 14.756 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

14 14.887 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

15 15.1 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

16 15.123 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

17 15.735 Bloedow, Amanda Gunner $0.00

18 17.126 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Eberl, Adrienne Carbon $0.00

0 12.954 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

0 13.184 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00

0 13.335 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

0 13.659 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

0 13.852 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

0 13.879 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 15.397 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

0 17.688 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00

0 25.247 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00

0 27.801 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00

0 31.306 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.46 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $66.00 5

2 13.469 Week, Annie Weeman $40.00 4

3 13.743 Hoffmann, Brynlea Spark Of Insanity $26.00 3

4 13.764 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $0.00 2

2D

1 14.123 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $40.00 5

2 14.161 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $24.00 4

3 14.311 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $16.00 3

3D

1 15.673 Gray, Amanda L. Pepsi $26.00

2 17.317 Nelson, Addie Zeke $16.00 5

3 18.033 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $11.00 4

4 20.463 Doll, Kaylee Lady Grey $0.00 3

5 21.237 Yates, Natalie Daphne $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Emma Elvis $0.00 0

0 12.868 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

0 13.097 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 13.509 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 13.984 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 14.159 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 15.089 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

0 24.815 Wills, Amber Bennie $0.00 0

0 36.689 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.645 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $105.00 5

2 12.785 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $79.00 4

3 12.97 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $53.00 3

4 13.023 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $26.00 2

5 13.035 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 1

6 13.041 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

2D

1 13.432 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $90.00 5

2 13.469 Week, Annie Weeman $68.00 4

3 13.52 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $45.00 3

4 13.543 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $23.00 2

5 13.58 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 1

6 13.644 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

3D

1 13.658 Champeau, John Jasta $60.00 5

2 13.68 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $45.00 4

3 13.685 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $30.00 3

4 13.764 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $15.00 2

5 13.787 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $0.00 1

6 13.803 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 13.87 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

8 13.904 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

9 13.939 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

10 13.947 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 0

11 14.002 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

12 14.007 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

4D

1 17.317 Nelson, Addie Zeke $45.00 5

2 17.672 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $34.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 8.474 Nelson, Emma Elvis $0.00 0

0 12.868 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

0 13.184 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0

0 13.509 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 14.073 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.159 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 14.309 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00 0

0 14.864 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

0 16.719 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

0 17.401 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

0 25.247 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 31.306 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00 0

0 36.689 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0



0 38.512 Diederich, Nikki Remy $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.222 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $42.00 5

2 21.515 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $25.00 4

3 22.65 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $17.00 3

4 28.071 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.507 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 1

0 22.68 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 27.994 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 31.202 Hacker, Tori Tango $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.519 Champeau, John Jasta $71.00 5

2 19.587 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $53.00 4

3 20.222 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $35.00 3

4 20.928 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $18.00 2

5 21.431 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 1

2D

1 21.73 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $47.00 5

2 22.488 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $35.00 4

3 22.536 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $24.00 3

4 22.65 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $12.00 2

5 25.747 Jones, Lydia Simba $0.00 1

6 28.071 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 0

7 30.112 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.507 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 22.037 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 22.68 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 25.577 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 25.83 Hacker, Tori Tango $0.00 0

0 27.994 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 28.731 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 30.136 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

0 34.395 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.756 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $149.00 5

2 12.825 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $124.00 4

3 12.942 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $99.00 3

4 12.983 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $74.00 2

5 13.073 King, Bree Judys Red Stone $50.00 1

6 13.076 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00 0

7 13.184 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

8 13.22 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

2D

1 13.259 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $128.00 5

2 13.265 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $106.00 4

3 13.274 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $85.00 0

4 13.294 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $64.00 3

5 13.297 Doll, Kelly Toy $43.00 2

6 13.321 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 1

7 13.345 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

8 13.361 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

9 13.366 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

10 13.397 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

11 13.495 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

12 13.499 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

13 13.508 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

14 13.563 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

15 13.57 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

16 13.611 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

17 13.653 Rochon, Shaydi Fame $0.00 0

18 13.658 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

19 13.691 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.771 Spencer, Sheree Channel Memories $85.00 5

2 13.789 Beech, Lindsey Lion N Daisies $71.00 0

3 13.809 Schupp, Rose Just Dashin Past Ya $57.00 4

4 13.812 Smith, Laurie Pie $43.00 3

5 13.825 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $28.00 2

6 13.835 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 1

7 13.852 King, Bree DS PJS Lightnin Chex $0.00 0

8 13.873 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $0.00 0

9 13.875 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

10 13.965 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

11 13.967 Jansen, Mary Ann Peso $0.00 0

12 14.019 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

13 14.064 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

14 14.073 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

15 14.079 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0



16 14.111 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

17 14.159 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

18 14.16 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

19 14.17 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00 0

20 14.199 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00 0

21 14.23 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

22 14.239 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

4D

1 14.277 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $64.00 5

2 14.31 Halvorsen, Bailey Cleo $53.00 4

3 14.313 Wagner, Emma Bruno $43.00 3

4 14.334 Nass, Kim Sherrys Rump Shaker $32.00 2

5 14.354 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $21.00 1

6 14.388 Lord, Janell BF Bring It Girlfriend $0.00 0

7 14.416 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0

8 14.544 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

9 14.939 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

10 15.018 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

11 15.081 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 15.592 Vanden Bosch, Terry Boone $0.00 0

13 16.066 Hacker, Tori Tango $0.00 0

14 16.239 Jones, Lydia Simba $0.00 0

15 16.356 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00 0

16 16.493 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

17 16.558 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 0

18 16.747 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00 0

19 17.831 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.738 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 12.874 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 12.902 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.084 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.511 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.525 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.928 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 13.976 Paulitch, Dione Miss Hollywood Rowdy $0.00 0

0 14.125 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.284 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 14.306 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $0.00 0

0 14.821 Burrell, Rita BCreek McBreeze $0.00 0

0 15.01 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

0 15.121 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 16.213 Paulitch, Dione Sr Firen With Cash $0.00 0

0 16.962 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 28.899 Diederich, Nikki Remy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.756 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $107.00 5

2 12.983 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $64.00 4

3 13.076 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $43.00 3

2D

1 13.294 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $51.00 5

2 13.345 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $39.00 4

3 13.508 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $26.00 3

4 13.563 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $13.00 2

5 13.57 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 1

6 13.611 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

7 13.691 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.809 Schupp, Rose Just Dashin Past Ya $34.00 5

2 13.875 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $26.00 4

3 13.952 Smith, Laurie Pie $17.00 3

4 13.967 Jansen, Mary Ann Peso $9.00 2

5 14.079 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 14.16 Burrell, Rita BCreek McBreeze $0.00 0

7 14.16 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

8 14.277 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00 0

9 14.388 Lord, Janell BF Bring It Girlfriend $0.00 0

10 14.401 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

11 15.013 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 15.592 Vanden Bosch, Terry Boone $0.00 0

13 16.108 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

14 18.306 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.511 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.525 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.976 Paulitch, Dione Miss Hollywood Rowdy $0.00 0

0 14.657 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 15.062 Spencer, Sheree Channel Memories $0.00 0

0 15.121 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 16.213 Paulitch, Dione Sr Firen With Cash $0.00 0

0 16.962 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 25.057 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 30.99 Diederich, Nikki Remy $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.86 Keip, Nora Buddy $66.00 5

2 12.942 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $49.00 4

3 13.259 Vanderstappen, KathleenVegas Rumors $33.00 3

4 13.297 Doll, Kelly Toy $16.00 2

5 13.321 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 1

2D

1 13.397 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $39.00 5

2 13.407 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $29.00 4

3 13.499 Champeau, John Jasta $20.00 3

4 13.825 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $10.00 2

3D

1 13.893 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $26.00 5

2 14.019 Loritz, Jolene Cher $20.00 4

3 14.111 Loritz, Jolene Prince $13.00 0

4 14.162 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $7.00 3

5 14.199 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00 2

6 14.544 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 1

7 14.939 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

8 15.138 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00 0

9 15.962 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

10 16.356 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.738 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 12.902 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.197 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 14.125 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.281 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 14.766 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 15.01 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.728 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $54.00 5

2 12.825 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $32.00 4

3 13.184 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $21.00 3

2D

1 13.29 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $32.00 5

2 13.366 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $19.00 4

3 13.658 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $13.00 3

4 13.717 Hoffmann, Brynlea Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

3D

1 13.835 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $21.00 5

2 13.873 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $13.00 4

3 14.302 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $9.00 3

4 14.841 Gray, Amanda L. Pepsi $0.00 0

5 16.178 Hacker, Tori Tango $0.00 2

6 17.104 Nelson, Addie Zeke $0.00 1

7 19.736 Doll, Kaylee Lady Grey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.085 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 13.928 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 14.541 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.728 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $88.00 5

2 12.756 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $66.00 4

3 12.942 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $44.00 3

4 12.983 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $22.00 2

2D

1 13.294 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $75.00 5

2 13.345 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $56.00 4

3 13.366 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $38.00 3

4 13.499 Champeau, John Jasta $19.00 2

5 13.508 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

6 13.57 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

7 13.611 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 13.691 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.825 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $50.00 5

2 13.87 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $38.00 4

3 13.875 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $25.00 3

4 13.965 Burandt, Kim Monte $13.00 2

5 14.073 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1

4D

1 14.939 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $38.00 5

2 16.041 Hacker, Tori Tango $28.00 4

3 17.104 Nelson, Addie Zeke $19.00 3

4 17.48 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $9.00 2

5 17.952 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.862 Diederich, Nikki Remy $0.00 0

0 12.738 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 12.874 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 12.902 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.197 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 13.511 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.132 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0

0 13.928 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 15.062 Spencer, Sheree Channel Memories $0.00 0

0 15.121 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 16.962 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0




